
Grade

Club

1

2

3

4

5

6

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Competitors

Cherry All Stars
BB-P1

16 July 2023
Lincoln

Results
Pos Name

1 Lukas LUKOSIUNAS Peterborough

2 Max PRIESLTEY Cherry Judo

3 Leighton LYNAS Hamilton

4 Cobey BENTLEY Cherry Judo

Time

Max Cobey Leighton Lukas
PRIESLTEY BENTLEY LYNAS LUKOSIUNAS

4 Mon 2 Mon Nov 3 Mon

Hamilton PeterboroughCherry Judo Cherry Judo
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0:46

0:20

0:47

1:55
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